
N Palisades Nuclear Plant 
Operated by Nuclear Management Company, LLC 

Committed to Nuclear ExceN 

January 26,2006 10 CFR 54 

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
ATTN: Document Control Desk 
Washington, DC 20555 

Palisades Nuclear Plant 
Docket 50-255 
License No. DPR-20 

Supplementaw Copies of License Renewal Drawings Related to Application for 
Renewed Operating License - Palisades Nuclear Plant 

In a letter dated March 22, 2005, Nuclear Management Company (NMC) submitted the 
Application for Renewed Operating License - Palisades Nuclear Plant, for NRC review 
and approval. In a subsequent letter dated March 23, 2005, NMC provided an 
information set of License Renewal Scoping Boundary drawings to assist the NRC with 
its review of the application. Since that submittal, extensive interaction has occurred 
between NMC's License Renewal Project staff and various NRC auditors, reviewers and 
inspectors. In some cases these interactions identified the need for drawing changes to 
reflect updated scoping boundary information as discussed with the NRC. The NRC 
has requested that a copy of those drawings, that have been updated to reflect the 
identified changes, be provided for record purposes. 

Accordingly, this letter transmits, in Enclosure 1, information copies of thirty scoping 
boundary drawings that have been updated to reflect changes and corrections identified 
during the NRC audits, inspections and reviews. These drawings replace the earlier 
revisions submitted in the NMC letter dated March 23, 2005. 

Please contact Mr. Robert Vincent, License Renewal Project Manager, at 269-764- 
2559, if you require additional information related to this request. 

Summaw of Commitments 

There are no commitments or changes to commitments contained in this letter. 

Paul A. Harden 
Site Vice President, Palisades Nuclear Plant 
Nuclear Management Company, LLC 

27780 Blue Star Memorial Highway e Covert, Michigan 49043-9530 
Telephone: 269.764.2000 



Enclosure (1) 

CC Administrator, Region Ill, USNRC (wlo Enclosure) 
Project Manager, Palisades (wlo Enclosure) 
Resident Inspector, Palisades, USNRC (wlo Enclosure) 
License Renewal Project Manager, Palisades, USNRC 

27780 Blue Star Memorial Highway e Covert, Michigan 49043-9530 
Telephone: 269.764.2000 



ENCLOSURE 1 

UPDATED LICENSE RENEWAL SCOPING BOUNDARY DRAWINGS 

PALISADES NUCLEAR PLANT 

(Index and 30 Drawings) 



ENCLOSURE 1 
UPDATED LICENSE RENEWAL SCOPING BOUNDARY DRAWINGS 

PALISADES NUCLEAR PLANT 

December 2005 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 
- 

21 

22 

LR-M-206-1 

LR-M-206-1 C 

LR-M-206-2 

LR-M-207-1A 

LR-M-207-1 B 

LR-M-207-1 C 

LR-M-207-2 

LR-M-208-1 

LR-M-208-1A 

LR-M-208-1 B 

LR-M-209-3 

LR-M-210-1 C 

LR-M-211-3 

LR-M-212-1A 

LR-M-212-2 

LR-M-215-1 

LR-M-216-1 
- 

LR-M-216-2 

LR-M-218-6 

MAlN STEAM MAlN AND AUXILIARY TURBINE SYSTEMS 

EXTRACTIONS, HEATER VENTS AND DRAINS SYSTEMS 

EXTRACTIONS, HEATER VENTS AND DRAINS SYSTEMS 

STEAM GENERATOR BLOWDOWN MODIFICATION 

FEEDWATER AND CONDENSATE SYSTEM 

FEEDWATER AND CONDENSATE SYSTEM 

FEEDWATER AND CONDENSATE SYSTEM 

FEEDWATER AND CONDENSATE SYSTEM 

NON-CRITICAL SERVICE WATER SYSTEM 

SERVICE WATER SYSTEM 

SERVICE WATER SYSTEM 

COMPONENT COOLING SYSTEM 

RADIOACTIVE WASTE TREATMENT SYSTEM CLEAN 

RADIOACTIVE WASTE TREATMENT SYSTEM GASEOUS WASTE 

SERVICE AND INSTRUMENT AIR 

SERVICE AND INSTRUMENT AIR 

PLANT HEATING SYSTEM 

FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEM 

FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEM 

HVAC CONTROL ROOM 



ENCLOSURE 1 
UPDATED LICENSE RENEWAL SCOPING BOUNDARY DRAWINGS 

PALISADES NUCLEAR PLANT 

December 2005 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

LR-M-220-1 

LR-M-221-1 

LR-M-222-1 

LR-M-222-2 

LR-M-224-1 

LR-M-652-1 

LR-M-653-1 

LR-M-653-3 

MAKE-UP DOMESTIC WATER AND CHEMICAL INJECTION SYSTEMS 

SHIELD COOLING SYSTEM 

MISCELLANEOUS GAS SUPPLY SYSTEM 

MISCELLANEOUS GAS SUPPLY SYSTEM 

GAS ANALYZING SYSTEMS 

PRIMARY SYSTEM MAKEUP WATER, UTILITY WATER AND OIL WASTE 
SYSTEM 

COOLINGTOWER SYSTEM 

COOLING TOWER SYSTEM 


