



January 26, 2006

10 CFR 54

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission ATTN: Document Control Desk Washington, DC 20555

Palisades Nuclear Plant Docket 50-255 License No. DPR-20

<u>Supplementary Copies of License Renewal Drawings Related to Application for Renewed Operating License - Palisades Nuclear Plant</u>

In a letter dated March 22, 2005, Nuclear Management Company (NMC) submitted the Application for Renewed Operating License - Palisades Nuclear Plant, for NRC review and approval. In a subsequent letter dated March 23, 2005, NMC provided an information set of License Renewal Scoping Boundary drawings to assist the NRC with its review of the application. Since that submittal, extensive interaction has occurred between NMC's License Renewal Project staff and various NRC auditors, reviewers and inspectors. In some cases these interactions identified the need for drawing changes to reflect updated scoping boundary information as discussed with the NRC. The NRC has requested that a copy of those drawings, that have been updated to reflect the identified changes, be provided for record purposes.

Accordingly, this letter transmits, in Enclosure 1, information copies of thirty scoping boundary drawings that have been updated to reflect changes and corrections identified during the NRC audits, inspections and reviews. These drawings replace the earlier revisions submitted in the NMC letter dated March 23, 2005.

Please contact Mr. Robert Vincent, License Renewal Project Manager, at 269-764-2559, if you require additional information related to this request.

Summary of Commitments

There are no commitments or changes to commitments contained in this letter.

Paul A. Harden

Site Vice President, Palisades Nuclear Plant

Nuclear Management Company, LLC

Enclosure (1)

CC Administrator, Region III, USNRC (w/o Enclosure)
Project Manager, Palisades (w/o Enclosure)
Resident Inspector, Palisades, USNRC (w/o Enclosure)
License Renewal Project Manager, Palisades, USNRC

ENCLOSURE 1

UPDATED LICENSE RENEWAL SCOPING BOUNDARY DRAWINGS PALISADES NUCLEAR PLANT

(Index and 30 Drawings)

ENCLOSURE 1 UPDATED LICENSE RENEWAL SCOPING BOUNDARY DRAWINGS PALISADES NUCLEAR PLANT

UPDATED PALISADES PLANT SCOPING BOUNDRY DRAWINGS December 2005

	E GOOTHING! EGGO			
Item	Drawing No.	Drawing Title		
1	LR-M-202-1	CHEMICAL AND VOLUME CONTROL SYSTEM		
2	LR-M-202-1A	CHEMICAL AND VOLUME CONTROL SYSTEM		
3	LR-M-205-1	MAIN STEAM MAIN AND AUXILIARY TURBINE SYSTEMS		
4	LR-M-206-1	EXTRACTIONS, HEATER VENTS AND DRAINS SYSTEMS		
5	LR-M-206-1C	EXTRACTIONS, HEATER VENTS AND DRAINS SYSTEMS		
6	LR-M-206-2	STEAM GENERATOR BLOWDOWN MODIFICATION		
7	LR-M-207-1A	FEEDWATER AND CONDENSATE SYSTEM		
8	LR-M-207-1B	FEEDWATER AND CONDENSATE SYSTEM		
9	LR-M-207-1C	FEEDWATER AND CONDENSATE SYSTEM		
10	LR-M-207-2	FEEDWATER AND CONDENSATE SYSTEM		
11	LR-M-208-1	NON-CRITICAL SERVICE WATER SYSTEM		
12	LR-M-208-1A	SERVICE WATER SYSTEM		
13	LR-M-208-1B	SERVICE WATER SYSTEM		
14	LR-M-209-3	COMPONENT COOLING SYSTEM		
15	LR-M-210-1C	RADIOACTIVE WASTE TREATMENT SYSTEM CLEAN		
16	LR-M-211-3	RADIOACTIVE WASTE TREATMENT SYSTEM GASEOUS WASTE		
17	LR-M-212-1A	SERVICE AND INSTRUMENT AIR		
18	LR-M-212-2	SERVICE AND INSTRUMENT AIR		
19	LR-M-215-1	PLANT HEATING SYSTEM		
20	LR-M-216-1	FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEM		
21	LR-M-216-2	FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEM		
22	LR-M-218-6	HVAC CONTROL ROOM		

ENCLOSURE 1 UPDATED LICENSE RENEWAL SCOPING BOUNDARY DRAWINGS PALISADES NUCLEAR PLANT

UPDATED PALISADES PLANT SCOPING BOUNDRY DRAWINGS December 2005

Item	Drawing No.	Drawing Title
23	LR-M-220-1	MAKE-UP DOMESTIC WATER AND CHEMICAL INJECTION SYSTEMS
24	LR-M-221-1	SHIELD COOLING SYSTEM
25	LR-M-222-1	MISCELLANEOUS GAS SUPPLY SYSTEM
26	LR-M-222-2	MISCELLANEOUS GAS SUPPLY SYSTEM
27	LR-M-224-1	GAS ANALYZING SYSTEMS
28	LR-M-652-1	PRIMARY SYSTEM MAKEUP WATER, UTILITY WATER AND OIL WASTE SYSTEM
29	LR-M-653-1	COOLINGTOWER SYSTEM
30	LR-M-653-3	COOLING TOWER SYSTEM